7:00 AM
7:40 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:20 AM
9:40 AM

10:00 AM
10:20 AM
10:40 AM

11:00 AM
11:20 AM
11:40 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
1:00 PM
RACE 1
RACE 2
RACE 3
RACE 4
RACE 5
RACE 6
RACE 7
RACE 8
RACE 9
RACE 10
RACE 11
RACE 12

11:00 AM

9:20 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM

10:20 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM

11:20 AM
11:40 AM
12:00 AM

1:00 PM

ROEBLING ROAD EVENT SCHEDULE

JULY 8-9

PROVISIONAL

SATURDAY
Sign In and Bike Tech

REGISTRATION CLOSES FOR SATURDAY RACES

3 ROUNDS OF PRACTICE/QUALIFYING
1st Rotation practice (20 minutes per group)
All Amateur MW, HW, Unlimited

All Expert MW, HW, Unlimited

All 300's, 400's, lightweights, Thunderbike
2nd Rotation (20 minutes per group)

All Amateur MW, HW, Unlimited

All Expert MW, HW, Unlimited

All 300's, 400's, lightweights, Thunderbike
3rd Rotation (10 minutes per group)

All Amateur MW, HW, Unlimited

All Expert MW, HW, Unlimited

All 300's, 400's, lightweights, Thunderbike
LUNCH

MANDATORY RIDERS MEETING

25 MIN GT + 8 LAP SPRINTS

GTL /400 GT

GTO

GTU

ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT SB

UNLIMITED SUPERBIKE

MIDDLEWEIGHT GP

300 SUPERBIKE

F-40

LIGHTWEIGHT SUPERSPORT

CLASSIC UNLIMITED

400 GP

MIDDLEWEIGHT SUPERSPORT

7:00 AM - 8:00 AM
7:40 AM
9:00 AM 10:00 AM

9:00 AM - 9:20 AM
9:20 AM - 9:40 AM
9:40 AM 10:00 AM
10:00 AM
RACE 1
RACE 2
RACE 3
11:00 AM
T1:15AM -
12.00PM -
RACE 4
RACE 5
RACE 6
RACE 7
RACE 8
RACE 9

RACE 10
RACE 11
RACE 12
RACE 13
RACE 14
RACE 15
RACE 16

12:00 PM

REGIONAL POINTS
SOUTH EAST
FLORIDA

Friday practice day
https://evolvegt.com/event/ROEBLING-7-7-23

SUNDAY

Sign In and Bike Tech

REGISTRATION CLOSES FOR SUNDAY RACES
1 ROUND OF PRACTICE

1st Rotation (20 minutes per group)

All Amateur MW, HW, Unlimited

All Expert MW, HW, Unlimited

All 300's, 400's, lightweights, Thunderbike
8 LAP SPRINTS

300 SUPERSPORT

UNLIMITED GP

LIGHTWEIGHT GP

LUNCH

MANDATORY RIDERS MEETING

8 LAP SPRINTS

MIDDLEWEIGHT SUPERBIKE
LIGHTWEIGHT SUPERBIKE
MIDDLEWEIGHT F-40 / LW F-40
THUNDERBIKE

HEAVYWEIGHT SUPERBIKE

400 SUPERSPORT

SUPER TWINS

UNLIMITED SUPERSPORT

CLASSIC MIDDLEWEIGHT / 400 SUPERBIKE
LIGHTWEIGHT SHOOT OUT
MIDDLEWEIGHT SHOOT OUT

400 SHOOT OUT

UNLIMITED SHOOT OUT


https://evolvegt.com/event/ROEBLING-7-7-23

