	ROEBLING ROAL			IG ROAD EVEN	T SCHEDULI	E		Friday practice day				
*				JULY 8-9						https://evolvegt.com/event/ROEBLING-7-7-23		
					PROVISIONAL				парамоченов	C.OOM OVOING TO EDI		
			SATURDAY						SUNDAY			
7:00 AM	1-1	8:00 AM		Tech		7:00 AM	-	8:00 AM	Sign In and Bil	ke Tech		
7:40 AM			REGISTRATION CLOSES FOR SATURDAY RACES			7:40 AM			REGISTRATION CLOSES FOR SUNDAY RACES			
9:00 AM	-	11:00 AM	3 ROUNDS OF PRACTICE/QUALIFYING			9:00 AM		10:00 AM	1 ROUND OF PRACTICE			
			1st Rotation practice (20 minutes per group)						1st Rotation (20 minutes per group)			
9:00 AM	-	9:20 AM	All Amateur MW,			9:00 AM	-	9:20 AM	All Amateur MW, HW, Unlimited			
9:20 AM	-	9:40 AM	All Expert MW, H	W, Unlimited		9:20 AM	-	9:40 AM	All Expert MW, HW, Unlimited			
9:40 AM	-	10:00 AM	All 300's, 400's, li	ghtweights, Thu	nderbike	9:40 AM	-	10:00 AM	All 300's, 400's	, lightweights, Thun	derbike	
	-		2nd Rotation (20	minutes per gro	oup)	10:00 AM			8 LAP SPRINT	S		
10:00 AM	-	10:20 AM	All Amateur MW,	HW, Unlimited		RACE 1			300 SUPERSPORT			
10:20 AM	-	10:40 AM	All Expert MW, H	W, Unlimited		RACE 2			UNLIMITED GP			
10:40 AM	-	11:00 AM	All 300's, 400's, li	ghtweights, Thu	nderbike	RACE 3			LIGHTWEIGHT	GP		
	-		3rd Rotation (10 minutes per group)		up)	11:00 AM	-	12:00 PM	LUNCH			
11:00 AM	-	11:20 AM	All Amateur MW, HW, Unlimited		11:15 AM	-		MANDATORY RIDERS MEETING				
11:20 AM	-	11:40 AM	All Expert MW, H	W, Unlimited		12:00 PM	-		8 LAP SPRINTS			
11:40 AM	-	12:00 AM	All 300's, 400's, li	ghtweights, Thu	nderbike	RACE 4			MIDDLEWEIGH	IT SUPERBIKE		
12:00 PM	-	1:00 PM	LUNCH			RACE 5			LIGHTWEIGHT	SUPERBIKE		
12:15 PM	-		MANDATORY RIDERS MEETING			RACE 6			MIDDLEWEIGHT F-40 / LW F-40			
1:00 PM	-		25 MIN GT + 8 LAP SPRINTS		RACE 7			THUNDERBIKE				
RACE 1			GTL / 400 GT			RACE 8			HEAVYWEIGHT SUPERBIKE			
RACE 2			GTO			RACE 9			400 SUPERSPORT			
RACE 3			GTU			RACE 10			SUPER TWINS			
RACE 4			ULTRA LIGHTWE	IGHT SB		RACE 11			UNLIMITED SUPERSPORT			
RACE 5			UNLIMITED SUPERBIKE			RACE 12			CLASSIC MIDDLEWEIGHT / 400 SUPERE		UPERBIKE	
RACE 6			MIDDLEWEIGHT	GP		RACE 13			LIGHTWEIGHT SHOOT OUT			
RACE 7			300 SUPERBIKE			RACE 14			MIDDLEWEIGH	IT SHOOT OUT		
RACE 8			F-40			RACE 15			400 SHOOT OUT			
RACE 9			LIGHTWEIGHT S	UPERSPORT		RACE 16			UNLIMITED SHOOT OUT			
RACE 10			CLASSIC UNLIM	ITED								
RACE 11			400 GP			REGIONAL POINTS		ITS				
RACE 12			MIDDLEWEIGHT	SUPERSPORT		SOUTH EAST						
						FLORIDA						